Measurement of Laser Beam Profile and Propagation Characteristics
1. Laser Beam Measurement Capabilities
Laser beam profiling plays an important role in such applications as laser welding, laser focusing, and
laser free-space communications. In these applications, laser profiling enables to capture the data
needed to evaluate the change in the beam width and determine the details of the instantaneous beam
shape, allowing manufacturers to evaluate the position of hot spots in the center of the beam and the
changes in the beam’s shape.

 On Line Production Alignment and Characterization –Real time Lens focusing
 Stability Testing- Beam Wander over time
 Divergence measurements
 Co-Linear Measurements Aligning two lasers
 Multiple Image separation Measurements (distance between peaks)
 Measure Relative Intensity
For researchers requiring higher resolutions. We offer the phosphor coating applied directly onto the
sensor. This improves the point spread function to ~ 35μm FWHM.
This option is offered on the following cameras:
Model Description
SDR-WCD-LCM1-NIR 1” CMOS USB 3.0/2.0 system with phosphor coating for 1480 to 1605nm.
SDR-WCD-UHR-NIR ½” CMOS system with phosphor coating for 1480 to 1605 nm.
SDR-BladeCam-UHR-NIR ½” CMOS system with phosphor coating for 1480 to 1605 nm.
SDR-WCD-UCD12-NIR ½” CCD system with phosphor coating for 1480 to 1605 nm.
SDR-WCD-UCD23-NIR ⅔” CCD system with phosphor coating for 1480 to 1605 nm.
SDR-TCD20-15-UCD23-NIR 20 x 15 mm CCD system with phosphor coating for 1480 to 1605 nm.
SDR-ILMS
Industrial Laser Monitoring System (ILMS)
The SDR-ILMS is designed for profiling focused, high-power industrial lasers.  This system combines
reimaging/magnification optics, a polarization preserving beam sampler, and a DataRay beam

fiber for near-field profiling.
Standard Configurations:
Model Magnification AR coating
wavelength
(nm)
Input NA System Dimensions
(mm)
Typical spot
size (1/e2, µm)
SDR-ILMS-5-UV 5x 250-425 0.17
70.0 x 133.3 x 176.3
11
SDR-ILMS-5-VIS 5x 425-675 0.17 11
SDR-ILMS-5-NIR 5x 750-1550 0.17 11
SDR-ILMS-10-UV 10x 250-425 0.17
70.0 x 133.3 x 252.5
5.5
SDR-ILMS-10-VIS 10x 425-675 0.17 5.5
SDR-ILMS-10-NIR 10x 750-1550 0.17 9
SDR-ILMS-50-532 50x 495-570 0.6
70.0 x 133.3 x 328.7
2
SDR-ILMS-50-1064 50x 980-1130 0.65 3
Drawings:
SDR-LLPS
Line Laser Profiling System (LLPS)
The Line Laser Profiling System (LLPS) is a complete solution for analyzing line lasers up to 200mm